ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Opus

"

Opus 6" Showerhead with 12" Wall Mounted 90 Degree Shower Arm

Style #: OPS167

Available in Dark Nickel, Chrome, Dark Brass, Burnished Brass, Burnished Nickel, Vintage Brass, Matte Gold, Brass, Nickel, Gold, Matte Nickel and
Copper

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Opus

Opus incorporates a range of sophisticated aesthetic notes, with graceful curves that create a jewel-like refinement.

FEATURES

Made of Brass

Features a swivel 6" showerhead with easy clean rubber nozzles
Includes a 12" wall mounted 90 degree shower arm

Stocked in Brass, Chrome, Nickel and Matte Nickel

Showerhead available in 1.75gpm (6.6L/min) flow rate

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Brass

Burnished Nickel

Item Number
OPS167-18B
OPS167-18BUN

Dark Brass OPS167-18DB
Dark Nickel OPS167-18DN
Matte Nickel OPS167-18MN
Nickel OPS167-18N

Vintage Brass

Burnished Brass

OPS167-18VTB
OPS167-18BB

Chrome OPS167-18C
Copper OPS167-18CPR
Gold OPS167-18G
Matte Gold OPS167-18MG
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Price
£790
£1,028
£1,264
£1,264
£1,028
£790
£1,264
£1,028
£790
£1,264
£1,976
£1,976



