

Opus



Opus 6" Showerhead with 12" Wall Mounted 90 Degree Shower Arm

Style #: OPS167

Available in Dark Nickel, Chrome, Dark Brass, Burnished Brass, Burnished Nickel, Vintage Brass, Matte Gold, Brass, Nickel, Gold, Matte Nickel and Copper



THE COLLECTION: Opus

Opus incorporates a range of sophisticated aesthetic notes, with graceful curves that create a jewel-like refinement.

FEATURES

- Made of Brass
- Features a swivel 6" showerhead with easy clean rubber nozzles
 Includes a 12" wall mounted 90 degree shower arm
- Stocked in Brass, Chrome, Nickel and Matte Nickel
- Showerhead available in 1.75gpm (6.6L/min) flow rate

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish	Item Number	Price
Brass	OPS167-18B	£790
Burnished Nickel	OPS167-18BUN	£1,028
Dark Brass	OPS167-18DB	£1,264
Dark Nickel	OPS167-18DN	£1,264
Matte Nickel	OPS167-18MN	£1,028
Nickel	OPS167-18N	£790
Vintage Brass	OPS167-18VTB	£1,264
Burnished Brass	OPS167-18BB	£1,028
Chrome	OPS167-18C	£790
Copper	OPS167-18CPR	£1,264
Gold	OPS167-18G	£1,976
Matte Gold	OPS167-18MG	£1,976